
 

 
Für den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten! Stand: January 2025 

 

 

 

 
  

 

  

Vienna International Busterminal (VIB) 

Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: Erdbergstraße 200A, 1030 Wien 

vib-wien.at I info@vib-wien.at I Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0,39/Min.)* *Nur im Inland erreichbar  

VIENNA - VRNJACKA BANJA
Carrier: Zoran Reisen

Travel date cannot be changed!

1, 2, 3 4 ,7 5 6 Stops

18:30 18:00 15:00 17:00 from Vienn VIB, Erdberg, Stop C to 04:00

19:30 19:00 16:00 18:00 Nickelsdorf, Grenze A 03:00

20:00 19:30 16:30 18:30 Hegyeshalom, Grenze H 02:30

01:05 00:35 21:35 23:35 Röske (H) 21:25

01:35 01:05 23:05 00:05 Horgos (SRB) 20:55 one way return one way return one way return one way return one way return

04:54 04:15 01:15 03:15 to Velika Plana Bus station from 16:55

05:15 04:45 01:45 03:45 to Svilajnac  Bus station from 16:25

06:00 05:30 02:30 04:30 to Jagodina Bus station from 15:45

06:15 05:45 02:45 04:45 to Cuprija  Bus station from 15:30

06:30 06:00 03:00 05:00 to Paracin  Bus station from 15:15

07:05 06:35 03:35 05:35 to Varvarin  Bus station from 14:40

07:35 07:05 04:05 06:05 to Krusevac  Bus station from 14:20

08:10 07:40 04:40 06:40 to Trstenik Bus station from 13:45

08:25 07:55 04:55 06:55 to Vrnjacka Banja Bus station from 13:30 Price in Euro

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

1. Monday departure day

2. Tuesday

3. Wednesday Tickets are available online or at the VIB Erdberg ticket counter.

4. Thursday

5. Friday Baggage fees: the pieces of baggage are free of charge.

6. Saturday

7. Sunday Contact buspartner: Tel: +381 358228404

departure day

40,00

Lines No. 5630

Valid until 31/12/2025

10 - 13,99 years

30,00 50,00

adult 4 - 9,99 years 0 - 3,99 years
students with 

student ID

0,10 0,2045,00 80,00 60,0045,00 25,00

https://vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

